
Noorte heitjate võistluste 
protokoll 

 
Türil         18.09.2001 
 
 

Kuulitõuge 
 
1.Neemo Kull  17.05.85 Türi MG  12.87  5kg 
2.Andrei Stepanov  14.04.85 Türi MG  12.84  5kg 
3.Lauri Bobrovski  04.05.86 Koeru Kk  12.57  4kg 
4.Egert Valdmaa  30.04.86 Türi G  11.89  4kg 
5.Tarmo Saar  03.03.83 Koeru   11.64  6kg 
6.Silver Kundel  07.03.85 Türi MG  11.09  5kg 
   Karol Kull   06.08.86 Türi MG  11.09  4 kg 
8.Madis Ainvere  24.11.85 Türi G  10.51  5kg 
9.Lauri Kabonen  27.07.86 Türi G  10.50  4 kg 
10.Andre Mägi  14.01.88 Koeru Kk  10.37  3kg 
11.Tanel Grauberg  21.07.87 Koeru Kk  10.10  4kg 
12.Jaak Tammik  19.09.86 Koeru Kk  10.09  4kg 
13.Priit Männik  11.06.83 Türi MG    9.86  6kg 
14.Taavi Jago  04.03.83 Türi MG    9.80  6kg 
15.Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi MG    9.40  6kg 
16.Mehis Muru  01.08.89 Türi MG    8.32  3kg 
17.Hegert Horn  05.10.83 Türi MG    8.09  6kg 
18.Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG    7.79  3kg 
19Aarne Kaitsa  29.03.87 Türi MG    7.61  4kg 
20.Priit Nigols  01.12.88 Türi MG    6.56  3k 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kettaheide 
 
1.Lauri Bobrovski  04.05.86 Koeru Kk  42.19  1kg 
2.Andrei Stepanov  14.02.85 Türi MG  40.17  1,5kg 



3.Karol Kull   06.08.86 Türi MG  39.98  1kg 
4.Andre Mägi   14.01.88 Koeru Kk  36.95  0,75kg 
5.Neemo Kull  17.05.85 Türi MG  36.72  1,5kg 
6.Tarmo  Saar  03.03.83 Koeru   35.62  1,75kg 
7.Silver Kundel  07.03.85 Türi MG  34.67  1,5kg 
8.Tanel Grauberg  21.03.87 Koeru Kk  32.17  1kg 
9.Egert Valdmaa  30.04.86 Türi G  31.85  1kg 
10.Jaak Tammik  19.09.86 Koeru Kk  30.78  1kg 
11.Priit Männik  11.06.83 Türi MG  28.58  1,75kg 
12.Taavi Jago  04.03.83 Türi MG  27.41  1,75kg 
13.Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG  26.25  0,75kg 
14.Aarne Kaitsa  29.03.87 Türi MG  24.46  1kg 
15.Mehis Muru  01.08.89 Türi MG  24.25  0,75kg 
16.Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi MG  21.76  1,75kg 
17.Priit Nigols  01.12.88 Türi MG  21.63  0,75kg 
18.Hegert Horn  05.10.83 Türi MG  20.41  1,75kg 
 
 

Odavise 
 
 
1.Tarmo Saar   03.03.83 Koeru   48.27  700g 
2.Egert Valdmaa  30.04.86 Türi G   45.51  500g 
3.Karol Kull   06.08.86 Türi MG  43.80  500g 
4.Silver Kundel  07.03.85 Türi MG  42.46  600g 
5.Andrei Stepanov  14.02.85 Türi MG  40.88  600g 
6.Tanel Grauberg  21.03.87 Koeru Kk  40.26  500g 
7.Priit Männik   11.06.83 Türi MG  40.17  700g 
8.Neemo Kull   17.05.85 Türi MG  39.87  600g 
9.Taavi Jago   04.03.83 Türi MG  37.64  700g 
10.Andre Jaanimäe  24.12.83 Türi MG  33.15  700g 
11.Hegert Horn  05.10.83 Türi MG  31.49  700g 
12.Jaak Tammik  19.09.86 Koeru Kk  31.22  500g 
13.Taniel Tegelmann  22.07.89 Türi MG  30.40  400g 
14.Andre Mägi  14.01.88 Koeru Kk  27.50  400g 
15.Mehis Muru  01.08.89 Türi MG  21.61  400g  
 

Vasaraheide 
 

1.Lennar Sild   16.06.96 Türi G   36.10  5kg 
2.Neemo Kull   17.05.85 Türi MG  33.64  5kg 
3.Lauri Bobrovski  04.05.86 Koeru Kk  32.52  5kg 
4.Tarmo Saar   03.03.83 Koeru    30.00  6kg 



5.Silver Kundel  07.03.85 Türi MG  28.94  5kg 
6.Priit Männik   11.06.83 Türi MG  21.90  6kg  
 

Tütarlaste kuulitõuge 
 

1.Liisa Limberg  09.04.89 Türi MG  7.69  3kg 
2.Grit `Sadeiko  29.07.89 Türi MG  7.40  3kg 
 
 

Tütarlaste kettaheide 
 
 
1.Liisa Limberg  09.04.89 Türi MG  25.71  0,75 
2.Grit `Sadeiko  29.07.89 Türi MG  21.36  0,75kg 
 
 

Tütarlaste odavise 
 
1.Grit  `Sadeiko  29.07.89 Türi MG  33.19  400g 
2.Liisa Limberg  09.04.89 Türi MG  22.35  400g 
   
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik   Leonhard Soom  


